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AFL 1 Hawthorn Away MCG Fri 30 Mar 7:50pm
VFL 2 Geelong Away Simonds Stadium Sat 31 Mar 1:00pm

VFL Sat 7 Apr 1:00pm

3 North Ballarat Home VICTORIA PARK

0 AFL 2 Richmond Home MCG Sat 7 Apr 7:40pm
F Y

o AFL 3 Cariton Away MCG Fri 13 Apr 7:50pm

VFL 4 Preston Away Preston City Oval Sat 14 Apr 2:00pm

5 BoxHill Away Box Hill City Oval Sat 21 Apr
4 PortPower Home Docklands Sat 21 Apr

2:00pm
2:10pm
PR

OOTBALL CLUB
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AFL 5 Essendon Home MCG Wed 25 Apr
VFL 6 Sandringham Home VICTORIA PARK Sat 28 Apr 1:00pm
A | LES ] \‘,
‘ VFL 7 BYE \
AFL 6 Footscray Away Docklands Fri 4 May
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VFL 8 Port Melbourne Home VICTORIA PARK Sat 12 May 2:00pm y v

Away Gabba Sat 12 May

-~
Geelong Home MCG Fri 18 May 7:50pm
VFL Bendigo Home VICTORIA PARK Sat 19 May 1:00pm

Away Football Park Sat 26 May
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VFL 10 Werribee Away Avalon Airport Oval Sat 2 Jun 2:00pm
-* AFL 10 Gold Coast Home MCG Sat 3 Jun 4:40pm
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VFL 11 Casey Away Casey Fields Sat 9 Jun 2:00pm
AFL 11 Melbourne Away MCG Mon 11 Jun  3:15pm

VFL 12 BYE
AFL 12 BYE

AFL 13 West Coast Home MCG Sat 23 Jun
VFL 13 Coburg Away Mantello Holden Oval Sun 24 Jun

AFL 14 Fremantle Home MCG Sat 30 Jun
VFL 14 Frankston Home VICTORIA PARK Sun 1 July

AFL 15 Carlton Home MCG Fri 6 Jul 7:50pm
VFL 15 Williamstown Away Burbank Oval Sun 8 Jul 2:00pm

VFL 16 Geelong Home VICTORIA PARK Sat 14 Jul 1:00pm
16 Geelong Away MCG Sat 14 Jul 7:40pm

4:40pm
2:00pm
1:45pm
1:00pm

-
[ L]

VFL 17 Box Hill Home VICTORIA PARK Sat 21 Jul 10:30am
17 Hawthorn Home MCG Sat 21 Jul 1:45pm i
18 BYE i -
18 GWS Away _Skoda Stadium Sat 28 Jul : D
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19 Bendigo Away Queen Elizabeth Oval Sat4 Aug 2:00pm S‘
19 StKilda Home MCG Sat4 Aug 7:40pm oz
20 South Melbourne Away Sydney Olympic Park Sat 11 Aug » e 2 '
20 Sandringham Away Trevor Barker Beach Ov: Sun 12 Aug 2:00pm E°
21 Casey Home VICTORIA PARK Sat18Aug  RELIL 'S
21 North Melbourne Home Docklands Sat 18 Aug 7:40pm o |
22 West Coast Away__ Subiaco ST 5:40pm § :
22 Werribee Home VICTORIA PARK Sun 26 Aug 2:00pm a
23 Essendon Away MCG TBA TBA g
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